

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.289 OF 2019

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd., thr. its Regional Manager

..vs..

Smt. Sunita wd/o Prakash Harshe and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Advocate S.J. Anthony h/f Shri C.A. Anthony, Advocate for
Appellant.

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATED : 03/03/2021

The Appellant to take steps to serve
Respondent no.4 within a period of one week.

Stand over to four weeks.

JUDGE

Trupti